8
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
          KRT6M/...
  Pressure reducing valves
 for modular mounting-
KRT6M/...
 The pressure reducing
valves are used to limit the

9
          KRT6M/...
ORDERING CODE
KRT  6    M   /    *** ***
Pressure reducing valve
Rated pressure:                     up to 16 bar.-1,6
                                  up to 100 bar.-10
Nominal bore 6mm.
TECHNICAL DATA
SYMBOL
Modular mounting
Function -                                       at line P to P’ - P
                                                       at line A’ to A - A
                                                     at line B’ to B - B
Weight                                                                                    1,165 kg
Max. Pressure                           100 bar
Rated flow (Dp=2,5 bar.)                                                      20 l/min
                 Adjustment of pressure reducing  range:
KRT6M/10P                                    Pr(P to P’)                            10...100 bar
                                                      Pr(P to T)                            20...100 bar
KRT6M/1,6P                                   Pr( to P’)                            0,8...16 bar
                                        Pr(P to T)                        3...16 bar
KRT6M/10A                                  Pr(A’ to A)                            10...100 bar
                                           Pr(A to T)                        20...100 bar
KRT6M/10B                                  Pr(B’ to B)                            10...100 bar
                                           Pr(B to T)                        20...100 bar
KRT6M/10A
KRT6M/10B
P